

Money Execution—45/2023
CNR-WB-CB01-002511-2023

Present : Smt. Sonalee Nandy Chakrabarti,
District Judge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00584

Order No. 11, dated 03/11/2025

Today is fixed for return.

Hajira is filed for the DHR.

Return received with a report not found due to heavy rainfall.

Let the same be re-issued at once.

Dealing Assistant to do the needful.

Fix **08.01.2026** for return.

Sd/- S.N. Chakrabarti

District Judge
Cooch-Behar