

Money Execution-45/2023
CNR-WB-CB01-002511-2023

Present : Sri Mukul Kumar Kundu
District Judge-in-charge, Cooch Behar.
JO Code : WB00654

Order No. 13, dated 11/02/2026

Today is fixed for execution report.

The Court is lying vacant.

P.O. is in-charge of this Court.

Hajira is filed for the DHR.

It appears from the record that previous order has not yet been complied by the DHR.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **20.03.2026** for execution report.

DHR is directed to comply earlier order in the meantime ***positively i.d. necessary order.***

Sd/- M.K.Kundu
District Judge-in-charge
Cooch-Behar